
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 

 
 
 

3398 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL 
SERVICES FOR THE SPRING CREEK CAMPUS 
 
ServiceMaster Clean 
Plano, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase 
Revised Contract total 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$777,943.95 
           $17,648.05 
        $795,592.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: Interim District President Colleen Smith 

 
DATE:  December 16, 2014 

 
SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Competitive 

Sealed Bid 3398 – Annual Contract for Custodial Services for 
the Spring Creek Campus. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase the contract for an additional 
custodian that was requested for the new library but was not 
included in the original Board approval. Term of contract: 
11/1/2013 through 10/31/2014. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: ServiceMaster Clean 
Plano, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$777,943.95 
           $17,648.05 
        $795,592.00 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

District Facilities and Construction 

 

 

 

 


