
     Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees 
 
2014-12-8 December 16, 2014 
   
 
   BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the Interim District President, that 
the Board of Trustees of Collin County Community College District approves the Bid 
Report for December 2014.  
 

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

 NEW SOLICITATIONS 
 

 

3739 DEGREE PLANNER/AUDIT SOFTWARE 
 
CollegeSource, Inc. 
Cincinnati, OH 
 

$267,027.00 
(not to exceed) 

3740 DESIGN OF JOB CLASSIFICATION AND 
COMPENSATION SYSTEM 
 
Segal Waters Consulting 
Dallas, TX 
 

$147,500.00 

3751 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DENTAL HYGIENE 
SUPPLIES 
 
Dental Health Products, Inc. 
New Franken, WI   
 
Dentsply International 
Philadelphia, PA   
 
Henry Schein 
Melville, NY  11747 
 
Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC. 
Chicago, IL 
 
Kilgore International, Inc. 
Coldwater, MI   
 
Patterson Dental 
Southlake, TX 
 

$100,000.00 
(not to exceed) 



Products Unlimited 
Justin, TX 
 
SmartPractice 
Milwaukee, WI   
 

3761 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR A MICROSOFT 
CAMPUS AGREEMENT 
 
ScholarBuys 
Carpentersville, IL 
 

$478,912.44 
(3-year total) 

3763 UPGRADE OF TARGET RETRIEVAL SYSTEM AT 
LAW ENFORCEMENT ACADEMY GUN RANGE 
 
Meggitt Training Systems, Inc. 
Suwanee, GA 
 

$118,200.00 

3772 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES EQUIPMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE 
 
Bio-Rad Laboratories 
Hercules, CA 
 

$37,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

 CONTRACT RENEWALS 
 

 

2517 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR DELL COMPUTER 
SYSTEMS AND COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 
 
Dell Marketing LP 
Round Rock, TX 
 

$1,750,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

3069 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR POWER PROTECTION 
EQUIPMENT 
 
Anixter, Inc. 
Lewisville, TX 
 
Dell Marketing, LP 
Round Rock, TX 
 
Flair Data 
Dallas, TX 
 
Graybar 
Fort Worth, TX 

$85,000.00 
(not to exceed) 



3520 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL 
SERVICES FOR THE COURTYARD CAMPUS 
CENTER 
 
ServiceMaster Clean 
Plano, TX 
 

$99,541.28 
(not to exceed) 

3521 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL 
SERVICES FOR THE CENTRAL PARK CAMPUS 
 
ServiceMaster Clean 
Plano, TX 
 

$331,579.17 
(not to exceed) 

3622 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR INSPECTIONS AND 
REPAIRS OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS, FIRE 
SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS AND FIRE 
EXTINGUISHERS 
 
Fire and Life Safety America 
Euless, TX 
 

$95,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

3637 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR INTERNET, DATA 
CONNECTION AND TELEPHONE SERVICES FOR 
THE DISTRICT 
 
Grande Communications Networks LLC 
San Marcos, TX 
 

$220,000.00 
(not to exceed) 

 CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3398 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR CUSTODIAL 
SERVICES FOR THE SPRING CREEK CAMPUS 
 
ServiceMaster Clean 
Plano, TX  
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 - Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$777,943.95 
$17,648.05 

$795,592.00 

  



3680 PURCHASE OF UPGRADES AND PARTS FOR 
SELF-CONTAINED BREATHING APPARATUS 
UNITS 
 
Scott Health and Safety 
Mesquite, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase 
Revised Contract Total 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$32,000.00 
$25,000.00 
$57,000.00 

 
   
  

 


